
Semester: SS 2018

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

Mo

Berufssoziologie
(bis 2.7., nicht 16.4., 30.4., 28.5.,
11.6., 25.6., 9.7.)

(Ganesch) FMA/00.06

Di Mi Do

Arbeitsanalyse und
Arbeitsgestaltung
(Struck) F21/01.35

Personal- und
Betriebssoziologie
(Schmidt) F21/03.02

Personal- und
Betriebssoziologie
(nur 28.6., 5.7.)

(Schmidt) KÄ7/01.11

Beruf und Arbeitsmarkt
(Struck) F21/01.37

Fr

Stand: Samstag, 04 Mai 2024 00:41:04


