Semester: SS 2018

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

	Мо	Di	Mi	Do	Fr
08:00	Berufssoziologie				
09:00	(bis 2.7., nicht 16.4., 30.4., 28.5., 11.6., 25.6., 9.7.) (Ganesch) FMA/00.06				
10:00				Arbeitsanalyse und Arbeitsgestaltung	
11:00				(Struck) F21/01.35	
12:00				Personal- und Betriebssoziologie	
13:00				(Schmidt) F21/03.02 Personal- und Betriebssoziologie (nur 28.6., 5.7.) (Schmidt) KÄ7/01.11	
14:00				Beruf und Arbeitsmarkt (Struck) F21/01.37	
15:00					
16:00					•

17:00